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1A,2A,3A      
School  Region Coaches  e-mail  Phone  Pool  

Altamont  12 Haylee Tate      
American Heritage 17 Haylee Tate    
American Leadership  17 Shanon Dowling saddowling122@gmail.com 801-372-9268   
Ben Lomond  13 Tim Boothe boothe@ogdennsd.org 801-644-5644 801-737-7913 
Canyon View  12 Kirk Brown kirt.brown@ironmail.org  435-590-6885  
Carbon  12 Allie Chamberlain  allie.chamberlan@usu.edu 435-668-3064  435-637-7946  
Delta  12 Aliese Withers  aliese.withers@millardk12.org  435-979-4525  435-864-3133  
Emery  12 Alicia Whitesel aliciaw@emeryschools.org 435-749-2218 435-381-7946  
Grand County  15 Wendy Young wendy@evlaw.net 801-699-9243 435-259-8226 
Grantsville  13 Autumn Riding ariding@tooeleschools.org 435-224-2065 435-882-3247  
Gunnison Valley  15 Jeremy Vincent jeremyvincent32@gmail.com   435-528-7126  
Juan Diego – Boys 12 Chad Starks    
Juan Diego - Girls 14 John Moran  johnmoran@skaggscatholiccenter.org  801-699-6751  801-571-7200  
Judge Memorial  14 Will Reeves swim@judgememorial.com    801-231-1300 801-585-0866  
Layton Christian Academy 14 Chad Reimschussel chad@southdavisrecreation.com 801-298-6220  
Maeser Prep  17 Becky Brough Becky.brough89@gmail.com  801-229-7154  
Manti 12 Rachel Keller mantiswimteam@gmail.com  435-314-0080 435-283-7039 
Millard  18 Chelton Spendlove  mhsswim@outlook.com   435-558-0900    
Morgan  13 Kerrie Gordon kerrie.gordon@morgansd.org  425-652-2350   
North Sanpete  12 Jo-Anne Riley swimcoaches@nsanpete.org    
North Sevier 15 Crystal Anderson cristal.a.photo@gmail.com 435-979-5380   
North Summit  12 Cassie Waterson cjddejong@gmail.com 801-781-0894 435-336-2737  
Ogden  13 Andrea Sweet  ogdenswim@gmail.com  801-430-8508  801-625-1101  
Richfield Boys 12 Staci Kling staci.kling@seviersd.org   435-896-8472  
Richfield Girls 12 Amy Maxfield Maxfieldmeats@yahoo.com  435-896-8472 
Rowland Hall  17    385-468-1925  
St. Joseph  17 Tim Booth timboothe@gmail.com 801-644-5644 801-737-7913 
South Sevier 18 Amy Maxfield maxfieldmeats@yahoo.com   
South Summit  13 Leigh Anderson  swim@ssummit.org  435-602-0000  435-783-2423  
Summit Academy  11 John Moran  johnmoran@skaggscatholiccenter.org  801699-6751  801-571-7200  
Telos Academy  22 Brady Karratti bkarratti@telos.org     
Union  130 Justin Schmitt  schmitt21@gmail.com  435-823-2923    
Wasatch Academy  16 Britany Adams britanny.adams@wasatchacademy.org;   435-462-1333  



4A      
 Region Coaches  e-mail  Phone  Pool  

Bear River  11 Danny Esplin  danny.esplin@besd.net  435-279-0758  435-257-7665  
Cedar 9 Megan Moses  Megmos7@gmail.com  435-233-8972  435-586-2869  
Cottonwood  10 Ron Lockwood  ronlockwood@live.com  801-815-7919  801-273-2111  
Crimson Cliffs  9 Mary Ellen Cox maryellencox@gmail.com        
Desert Hills  9 Kate Greenwood swimmingwithcoachkate@gmail.com  714-450-5293  435-215-8237  
Dixie  9 Micaela Bowers mica_ann12@hotmail.com  435-619-5000 435-656-6357  
Green Canyon  11 Bob Clinton bobclinton8@gmail.com 435-757-9323 435-563-5173  
Hillcrest  10 Elizabeth Drake elizabeth.drake@canyonsdistrict.org  801-866-4866 385-468-1951 
Hurricane  9 Michael Carter michael.carter@washk12.org    435-656-6360  
Jordan  10 Amie Nielsen amiepeabody@gmail.com   801-412-2070  
Logan  11 Courtney Mork loganhighswim@gmail.com 435-201-7678 435-797-0538  
Mountain Crest  11 Tom Williams  tomwill00@gmail.com   435-764-1763  435-245-7962  
Mountain View  8 Jossie Tobiasson jossetobiasson@gmail.com 801-830-3598 801-229-7154  
Murray  10 Adam Huff  ahuff@murrayschools.org     801-284-2400  
Orem  8 Nathanel Gunson nhgunson@gmail.com   801-229-7154  
Park City  10 Gadi Shamah gshamah@pcschools.us   435-645-5617  
Payson  8 Jilyan Bulkley  jilyan.bulkley@nebo.edu  801-360-5939  801-465-5290  
Pine View  9 Autumn Robinson autumnkk101@gmail.com  435-773-1383 435-656-6360  
Provo  8 Kenzie Jones kenziejones.coach@gmail.com  80`-592-9898 801-319-1804  
Ridgeline  11 Taryn McEuen  ridgelineswim@gmail.com  435-512-4106  435-245-7962  
Sky View  11 Lexi Carter lexi.carterswimcoach@gmail.com  435-232-3821 435-563-5625  
Snow Canyon  9 Mas Barnett maxbar4@icloud.com      
Stansbury 10 Jessie Jeppson jessiejeppson@hotmail.com  801-678-3799 435-882-3247  
Timpanogos  8 Katie Sundberg  ksundberg@alpinedistrict.org  714-328-2178  801-491-7881 
Tooele  10 Holly Tate swimhollytate@gmail.com  435-830-5429  435-882-3247  
Uintah  8 Jared Bigler Bigjarerdler@gmail.com 435-219-5353 435-781-0982  

5A      
School  Region Coaches  e-mail  Phone  Pool  

Alta  6 Ryan Thierbach triguyryan@yahoo.com  801-694-9379 385-468-3355  
Bonneville  5 Kim Patterson  swimmermom1419@gmail.com  801-317-7764    
Bountiful  5 Chad Reimschussel chad@southdavisrecreation.com 801-298-6220 801-298-6220  
Box Elder  5 Jerry Hodgkinson  swimboxelder@gmail.com  435-713-5606  435-734-4852  
Brighton  6 Todd Etherington  todd@cottonwoodheights.com  801-541-6447  801-953-3190  
Cedar Valley  7 Tanner Jackson tannerjackson@alpinedistrict.org  385-201-2000  
Clearfield  5  Brandon Hopfenbeck brhopenbeck@dsdmail.net 801-402-8200 801-525-2641  
Cyprus  4 Jason Hayes  jrhayes@graniteschools.org   801-657-8843  385-646-6244  
East  6 Griffin Hale griffzillahale@gmail.com     
Granger  4  Michelle Loomis maloonis@granitescool.org    801-646-5320  
Highland  6 Sydney Havell sydney.havel@slcschools.org     



Hunter  2  Ray Huff  rlhuff@graniteschools.org  425-885-2240  385-646-5367  
Kearns 4 Chris Horne  chornepolo@yahoo.com  801-808-2613  801-966-5555  
Maple Mountain  7 Jordan Meyer  801-921-3053 801-491-7881 
Northridge 5 Brandon Hopfenbeck brhopfenbeck@dsdmail.net 801-402-8200 801-336-3939  
Olympus  6 Tom Thorum  tthorum@gmail.com  801-913-2786  801-646-5408  
Orem  8 Nathanel Gunson nhgunson@gmail.com -  801-229-7154  
Roy  5 Kelsey Hearrell kehearrell@wsd.net   336-266-4351 801-476-3638  
Salem Hills  7 Brad Graham  brad.graham@nebo.edu  801-921-9821  801-489-2731  
Skyline  6 Charles Cullom cdcullom@graniteschools.org 949-547-3840 801-646-5428  
Spanish Fork  7 Karina Bues huletkarina@gmail.com 832-732-2650 801-798-2700 
Springville - Boys 7 Kim Green isuswimkim@gmail.com 801-358-3136 801-489-2731  
Springville - Girls 7 Ashlynn Moore shlynnaa@gmail.com 209-491-7881 801-491-7881 
Taylorsville  4 Ian Moore ismoore@graniteschoolsl.org  801-646-8954  
Timpview  7 Braden Tiffany bradentiffany338@gmail.com   435-852-6600  
Viewmont  5 Jessi Trauner jessicatrauner@yahoo.com 317-313-8187 801-402-4200  
Wasatch  7 Shawn Marsing  shawn.marsing@wasatch.edu  801-910-4033  435-654-3450  
West  3  Casey Jackson  casonjackson@hotmail.com   801-502-5278  801-908-6231  
West Jordan  4  Sara Mitchell sara.mitchell@jordandistrict.org  801-895-2595 801-563-8440  
Woods Cross  5 Andrew Bird  andbird@dsdmail.net  801-402-4538  801-402-4200  

6A      
School  Region Coaches  e-mail  Phone  Pool  

American Fork  3 Kathy King  kdk31960@gmail.com  801-472-2188  801-763-3084  
Bingham  2 Clint Sorensen clint.sorensen@yahoo.com 801-641-8793 801-414-6465  
Copper Hills  2 Markie Harper markie.harper@jordandistrict.org 801-518-7509 801-574-0176  
Corner Canyon  2 Patrick Thurman  patrick.thurman@canyonsdistrict.org  801-558-2687    
Davis  1 Kit Barker barkerfam@gmail.com  801-543-9635  801-336-3939  
Farmington  1 Stacy Edholm sedholm@gmail.com 562-832-7549  
Fremont  1 Timothy Shupe  tishupe@wsd.net  801-810-4347    
Herriman  2 Steven Leeper stevieleep@gmail.com 801-673-7170 801-567-8530  
Layton  1 Rachell Woodbury rwoodbury@dsdmail.net  801-836-4594 801-336-3939  
Lehi  3 Alec Huff  huffam45@gmail.com  385-505-7476 385-201-2000  
Lone Peak  3 Celeste Tiffany  cdtiff@gmail.com 801-362-9333  801-763-3084  
Mountain Ridge  2      
Pleasant Grove  3 Lisa Harris  lisa.harris@alpinedistrict.org 801-856-5567  801-763-3084  
Riverton  2 Andrew Powers  andrew.powers@jordandistrict.org  801-688-2461  801-997-6842  
Skyridge  3 Max Cox mattcox@alpinedistrict.com   801-368-4022  
Syracuse  1 Kyri Cunningham 

Kyle Cummingham  
syracuseswimming@gmail.com  801-643-3909  801-525-2640  

Weber  1 Henderson Bird hebird@wsd.net  385-439-8079 801-625-1100  
Westlake  3 Chris Miller  cmiller@alpinedistrict.com  801-380-1051  801-368-4022  
 Member  Russ Lauber russlauber@gmail.com 801-647-3424  


